Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Greenwood - (424160) - Devonport RSA - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.21
2:13.79
2:15.76
2:19.19
2:19.89
2:20.46
2:21.56
2:23.95
2:24.28
2:24.74
2:25.89
2:26.05
2:33.61
2:36.30
2:41.43
2:54.62
2:56.09
2:57.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.79
2:13.21
2:15.76
2:20.46

2:23.95
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550
557
526
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Round

Round
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Date

15/01/17
15/01/17
18/12/16
06/12/14
16/02/14
17/01/16
07/11/15
17/01/16
16/02/14
18/01/15
17/02/13
17/02/13
23/03/12
23/03/12
22/10/11
09/04/11
06/03/11
06/03/11

Date

15/01/17
15/01/17
18/12/16
17/01/16
17/01/16

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter
Plymouth
Littledown
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

2
2
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2:21.56 464 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2
2:24.74 434 H 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
2:19.19 488 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 4
2:19.89 481 F 16/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
2:24.28 438 H 16/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
2:26.05 422 F 17/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
2:25.89 424 H 17/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
2:33.61 363 F 23/03/12 Devon County Championships Exeter Plymouth Lea 2
2:36.30 345 H 23/03/12 Devon County Championships Exeter Plymouth Lea 2
2:41.43 313 22/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
2:54.62 247 09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Plymouth Lea 2
2:56.09 241 06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Plymouth Lea 2
2:57.70 234 06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Plymouth Lea 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



