Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Greenwood - (424160) - Devonport RSA - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.21	557	Н	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:13.79	550	F	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:15.76	526	F	18/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:19.19	488	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	4
2:19.89	481	F	16/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:20.46	475	F	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:21.56	464	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:23.95	441	Н	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:24.28	438	Н	16/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:24.74	434	Н	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:25.89	424	Н	17/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:26.05	422	F	17/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:33.61	363	F	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	2
2:36.30	345	Н	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	2
2:41.43	313		22/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:54.62	247		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Plymouth Lea	2
2:56.09	241		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Plymouth Lea	2
2:57.70	234		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Plymouth Lea	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.79	550	F	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:13.21	557	Н	15/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:15.76	526	F	18/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:20.46	475	F	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:23.95 Copyright 2024	441 4	Н	17/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea Powered By SPORT	2 SVSTEM9

							Page 2 / 2
2:21.56	464	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:24.74	434	Н	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:19.19	488	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	4
2:19.89	481	F	16/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:24.28	438	Н	16/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:26.05	422	F	17/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:25.89	424	Н	17/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:33.61	363	F	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	2
2:36.30	345	Н	23/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	2
2:41.43	313		22/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:54.62	247		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Plymouth Lea	2
2:56.09	241		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Plymouth Lea	2
2:57.70	234		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Plymouth Lea	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS